ISCRITTI MASTER NUTRIZIONE UMANA A.A. 2013-14

1. ABBIATI ANNA

2. ACQUISTAPACE ANNA

3. ALBERTI MICAELA

4. ATTANASIO FRANCESCO

5. BURIANI MAURIZIO PAOLO

6. BUSCAGLIA ERICA

7. CALABRESE DANILO

8. CAMPOLUNGHI SIMONA

9. CANSOLINO LAURA

10. CAREDDA SIMONA

11. CARMINATI SIMONA

12. CAROZZI LUCA

13. CHIADO PIAT

14. DE RINALDIS CARMEN

15. FIORINA LORETTA

16. GELSOMINO GIADA

17. GIRARDI GLORIA

18. GRAZIANO ELISA

19. LAI ELISA

20. LATTUADA SERENA

21. LAURICELLA NOEMI MARTINA

22. MACCHI DANIELA

23. MORGANTI MARINA

24. NEGRO MALVINIA

25. PAVIA SABRINA

26. PELUCCHINI CAROLINE



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

PICCINNI MARGHERITA

RANIERI TATIANA

ROMANO CHIARA

SANGALLI ELENA

SANTOVITO MARIA LISA

TOSATTO ALESSIO

VERGARA ANTONIO



